Sunnyvale DPS

Citation Summary Report

6/20/2024
From 1/1/2023 to 12/31/2023
Category

Total Citation Stops

Total Violations Written

Total Hazardous Citation Stops

Total Hazardous Violations Written
Total Non-Hazardous Citation Stops
Total Non-Hazardous Violations Written
Total DUI Arrests

Total DUI Citations

Total Actual DUI

Total Radar Citations

Total Pedestrian Citation Stops

Total Pedestrian Violations Written
Total Bicycle Citation Stops

Total Bicycle Violations Written

Total Safety Belt Citation Stops

Total Safety Belt Violations Written
Total Child Restraint Citation Stops
Total Child Restraint Violations Written
Total Financial Responsibility Citation Stops

Total Parking Citations

Total Hazardous Citations (Double Stat Safety Belts & Child Restraints)

6650
7494
3142
3221
3508
4273

187
3045
3188




