Sunnyvale DPS

Citation Summary Report

6/20/2024

From 1/1/2023 to 12/31/2023

Category	<u>Total</u>
Total Citation Stops	6650
Total Violations Written	7494
Total Hazardous Citation Stops	3142
Total Hazardous Violations Written	3221
Total Non-Hazardous Citation Stops	3508
Total Non-Hazardous Violations Written	4273
Total DUI Arrests	0
Total DUI Citations	0
Total Actual DUI	0
Total Radar Citations	350
Total Pedestrian Citation Stops	3
Total Pedestrian Violations Written	3
Total Bicycle Citation Stops	12
Total Bicycle Violations Written	14
Total Safety Belt Citation Stops	31
Total Safety Belt Violations Written	31
Total Child Restraint Citation Stops	15
Total Child Restraint Violations Written	15
Total Financial Responsibility Citation Stops	187
Total Parking Citations	3045
Total Hazardous Citations (Double Stat Safety Belts & Child Restraints)	3188